33798

## NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

SERVICE 33/90	PPLICATION	FOR	SERVICE	AND	METER	
and a second	NEW BEDF		112/12/12			
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of				he Ordina	ance of the	
City, for the use of Water, and I request						
11 inch Domestic.						
one forily duelli					~	
at such rates as may from time to time h						
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for	or the Service pig	pe laid d	own for my pr	emises,	and to pay	
all dues for water, and I agree to conform			and the second s		the Water	
Ordinances, until written notice is given	by me or my age	ent to cu	it off the supp	ly.	P® R CO	OF
Sewer permit # 04360.		49	29 Built	Homa	SRagen	RIC
P.136G 2.245		X			REI	SPE
TELEPHONE	US) 965-3B	79			TOR S153 MAX	CI
16/6/10	,				NO NO	S 8
Service raid	Size and aind of pip	ре			PLI	REI
From	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••				CAN EAR	YA
Turned on	Ме	eter Set	Inside Ce	lla 1	uce EE	24 H
Reading	Location				7	EU
Building rates		Paid			/	20
Cost of Service 1495.00 Chk # S	21080	Paid		1		
31-727	J. C. G. G.	ı alu	••••••			

## Measures to 1" curb stop

N x N Line Mate Dr	576.0ft
N x Hydrant	198.0ft
W x E Line Tarkiln Place	3.5ft
N x North line of the house	52.0ft
W x W Line house	21.0ft
Main to property line	29.0ft 20.0ft
Pipe inside property	20.0ft

## Work done: prior to Oct 21, 2013

Application Fee Inspection	\$350.00
Couplings Turn on charge	\$ 30.00
	\$495.00

Owner:

Whalers Woods Realty Trust

Contractor: D.W White

Picked up. Carplings

1/2/14 Add May



#### Department of Public Infrastructure

Ronald H. Labelle Commissioner

Water
Wastewater
Highways
Engineering
Cemetery

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

To Whom It May Concern: . Long Built Homes, Inc., having amailing address Owner of property located at Plot 130G, Lot 245, hereby agree to allow Tony Shar 158 C. McCombs Blud to act on my behalf including affixing my signature in securing permit for: Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits **Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits** I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to the permit (s) being applied for:

#### DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



10/24/2013

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

## **City of New Bedford**

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



## **WATER SERVICE PERMIT**

No. W-13-22

					Permit Fee:	\$495.00
Service Location:	ES TARKILN PL					
Owner Name: L	ONG BUILT HOMES INC		-	Owner Phone #:		
Type of Occupancy:	Residential			Type of Work:	Water - Domestic Ne	w 1"
Work Description:	WATER SERVICE#33798 P.130G L245					
	ONE FAMILY DWELLING (DEVELOPMENT)	•				72
	SEWER PERMIT#24362	·				
Contractor						
Name: DW Wh	ite	Cer	tificate #:		Type of Business :	
Address: 867 M	iddle Road C	City/Town/S	tate: A	cushnet	MA Phone #:	(508) 763-
Type of Service	Pipe Size			Trench Lengt	h: <b>0.0</b>	0
Fire Service	-					
Domestic Service						
Estimated consump	ption of water					
Estimated average d	aily consumption	0.00	gallons		Cross Connection?	No
Estimated maximum	day consumption	0.00	gallons		Right of Way?	No
Are lawn sprinklers a	and/or lawn irrigation proposed on site?		No		Meter Impact?	No
Estimated fire flows	required for the project site:		0.00		Street Opening Permit	Required? No
Does the project requ	uire a fire supression system?	No				
Doguised minimum a	tatio property for the property assists	nit n	•			

DISPLACE DERIVATION AND NAME OF A PLACE ON THE PREMISS.

elies valor, and in this or process.

## Dity of New Sedford

Surject March

TAMES NOW SEE SETTING

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540

# FOUNDATION PERMIT

10/11/2013

No. <u>B-13-2002</u>

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

FEE PAID \$#Error

This certifies that LONG BUILT HOMES INC				
owner/contractor has permission to:	ES	TARKILN PL		
on: Foundations Only 1-2 Family - 100.00				_
Providing that the person accepting this permit shall in or of the statute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-laws of reparing, or tearing down of a building.	every respect cont the City of New Bo	from to the terms of application to edford relating to the inspection,	therefore on file in thi , erection, enlarging,	is office; to the provisions altering, raising, moving,
Permit is issued subject to t	he following specia	ll requirements: (Restrictions)		
Wiring Inspector		Plumbing Inspector		Building Inspector
YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS:	Thomas Welch		Tel. (508) 979-1540 E	Between 8:00am - 9:00am
NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING OR L	ATLUNC No	OCCUPANCY PERMIT F Building or Structure shall be used or occupie the Building Commissioner - MSBC, Sect. 120	d until the Certificate of Use a	
This Card Must Be Displayed in a Conspicu	ious Place on the	Premises and Not Torn Down or	Removed Until Comp	oletion of Work
SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS	emeral Alexander	On 100		

**Building Inspector** 

STATE BUILDING CODE

#### Plan Review Comments: :

Subdivision Plan: To be built in accordance with approved Subdivision Plan.

FOUNDATION: NOTE: NEED ELECTRICIAN ALONG WITH ELECTRICAL PERMIT ATTACHED TO THIS JOB.

DPI Eng: Owner to apply for a water permit

Ana Rosa-DPI Engrg.: TB-13-2002 Tarkiln Pl. (ES) 480' S. x Mate Dr. (N.)

- 1.) The correct address for the new home will be 144 Tarkiln Place (Plot 130G Lot 245).
- 2.) To be built in accordance with approved Subdivision Plans.
- 3.) Must provide 3 copies of site plan showing existing conditions and proposed grading/utilities (i.e. proposed water, sewer/storm drain (recharge structure) and driveway), copy of the foundation permit and stamped foundation as-built plan.